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Important: Please Read Before Installation!

CAUTION：
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Important Safety Instructions!
INSTRUCTIONS PERTAINING TO A RISK OF FIRE, OR INJURY TO PERSONS

Lighted lamp is HOT!
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Important Safety Instructions (Continued)!

17. Installation and Operating Instructions
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Product Dimensions

33.5”

31.125”

3.25”
1.125”

6”

16.75”

Package Contents
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Install  Light Hangers with Rods1

Install Hangers with Ropes to Mounting System2

Rope Hanger

Mounting System
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Connect Power Cord3

Control with Dimmer Switch4

CONTROL   OFF    440W   352W
 

  264W
   176W

EXTERNAL

Knob

LED Fixture

LED Fixture

Rotate

Rotate
Rotate

Rotate

Adjust LED Lights Direction and Use the Light5
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Troubleshooting

.
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